
2018 Governor's Trophy

1901 Flight1901 Flight

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam R1R1 R2R2 R3R3 R4R4 R5R5 PointsPoints

T1 Rotatori / TempleRotatori / Temple 5.00 5.00 3.00 7.00 6.50 26.50

T1 Cormier / GorczynskiCormier / Gorczynski 7.00 4.00 6.00 6.00 3.50 26.50

3 Hartlaub / KramerHartlaub / Kramer 4.00 5.00 6.00 5.00 4.50 24.50

4 Dawood / ShunkDawood / Shunk 4.50 4.00 6.50 3.00 4.50 22.50

5 Kelly / MorganKelly / Morgan 4.50 4.00 3.00 2.00 5.50 19.00

6 Livia / Van VlietLivia / Van Vliet 2.00 5.00 2.50 4.00 2.50 16.00

Carol Bassett FlightCarol Bassett Flight

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam R1R1 R2R2 R3R3 R4R4 R5R5 PointsPoints

1 Collins / LundbergCollins / Lundberg 5.00 6.00 6.00 4.50 4.50 26.00

T2 Friedrich / PalomboFriedrich / Palombo 3.50 5.50 5.00 4.50 5.00 23.50

T2 Thomas / VolovichThomas / Volovich 4.00 3.50 3.00 6.00 7.00 23.50

T2 Margherini / RagoldMargherini / Ragold 5.50 4.50 6.00 3.00 4.50 23.50

5 Schachter / ThomasSchachter / Thomas 4.00 4.50 4.00 5.50 2.00 20.00

6 Borst / Lemkau, Jr.Borst / Lemkau, Jr. 5.00 3.00 3.00 3.50 4.00 18.50

Canoe Brook North FlightCanoe Brook North Flight

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam R1R1 R2R2 R3R3 R4R4 R5R5 PointsPoints

1 Mc Intyre / SanfordMc Intyre / Sanford 7.50 5.50 4.50 5.50 6.00 29.00

2 Gibson / NelsonGibson / Nelson 5.00 7.00 4.50 4.50 6.00 27.00

3 Karcich / MatterKarcich / Matter 1.50 7.00 5.00 4.50 5.50 23.50

4 Banziger / MillerBanziger / Miller 4.00 2.00 4.00 6.00 3.00 19.00

5 Mc Namara / McBrideMc Namara / McBride 4.00 3.50 4.50 3.00 3.50 18.50

6 Demakos / SwormstedtDemakos / Swormstedt 5.00 2.00 4.50 3.50 3.00 18.00

W.C. Wallace FlightW.C. Wallace Flight

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam R1R1 R2R2 R3R3 R4R4 R5R5 PointsPoints
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1 Hughes / KellerHughes / Keller 3.00 4.50 6.50 6.00 5.00 25.00

2 Barth / FleissnerBarth / Fleissner 6.00 5.00 4.00 4.00 4.50 23.50

T3 Mang / StratemeierMang / Stratemeier 4.00 4.50 6.00 5.00 3.50 23.00

T3 Kearney / SteffenKearney / Steffen 5.00 5.50 5.00 3.50 4.00 23.00

5 Schraft / SwiftSchraft / Swift 5.00 4.00 2.50 5.50 5.50 22.50

6 Lowe / TedescoLowe / Tedesco 4.00 3.50 3.00 3.00 4.50 18.00

Charles W. Finch FlightCharles W. Finch Flight

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam R1R1 R2R2 R3R3 R4R4 R5R5 PointsPoints

T1 Byrne / YeagerByrne / Yeager 4.50 4.50 4.00 6.00 6.50 25.50

T1 Caldwell / MeadCaldwell / Mead 4.50 5.50 4.00 7.00 4.50 25.50

3 Grewcock / Mc GeoughGrewcock / Mc Geough 5.50 5.00 7.00 3.00 4.50 25.00

4 Hughes / MacaniffHughes / Macaniff 3.50 3.50 5.00 4.50 6.00 22.50

5 Preston / ReynoldsPreston / Reynolds 5.50 4.00 5.00 4.50 2.50 21.50

6 Bergman / MorganBergman / Morgan 3.50 4.50 2.00 2.00 3.00 15.00

Jack Vickery FlightJack Vickery Flight

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam R1R1 R2R2 R3R3 R4R4 R5R5 PointsPoints

1 Donahue / LoughranDonahue / Loughran 7.50 6.00 5.50 7.00 7.00 33.00

2 Brooks / TokarBrooks / Tokar 5.50 3.00 4.50 6.00 5.00 24.00

3 Alberta / VoelkerAlberta / Voelker 3.50 5.00 3.50 5.00 4.00 21.00

4 Barber / CharltonBarber / Charlton 5.50 4.00 6.00 3.00 2.00 20.50

5 Bowyer / KostolanskyBowyer / Kostolansky 1.50 6.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 18.50

6 Pollard / SantarelliPollard / Santarelli 3.50 3.00 4.50 2.00 5.00 18.00

Walter J. Travis FlightWalter J. Travis Flight

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam R1R1 R2R2 R3R3 R4R4 R5R5 PointsPoints

1 Malafronte / ReedMalafronte / Reed 3.50 6.50 6.00 5.50 6.50 28.00

2 Clark / ClarkClark / Clark 6.50 2.50 5.00 5.50 6.50 26.00

3 Dunn / O'DowdDunn / O'Dowd 5.50 5.50 4.50 5.00 2.50 23.00

4 O'Sullivan / TrossO'Sullivan / Tross 6.00 5.00 4.00 4.00 2.50 21.50

5 Carey / WattickCarey / Wattick 2.50 4.00 4.50 3.50 4.50 19.00

6 Mc Laughlin / McNeffMc Laughlin / McNeff 3.00 3.50 3.00 3.50 4.50 17.50
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Louis Tellier FlightLouis Tellier Flight

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam R1R1 R2R2 R3R3 R4R4 R5R5 PointsPoints

1 Meyler / UpdykeMeyler / Updyke 6.50 5.00 5.00 5.50 6.00 28.00

2 Harris / LimbertHarris / Limbert 6.50 4.00 4.00 6.50 5.00 26.00

3 Mullett / OsmunMullett / Osmun 2.50 4.00 4.50 4.50 5.50 21.00

T4 Curtis / FurstCurtis / Furst 2.50 6.50 5.00 2.50 3.50 20.00

T4 Bardon / RichsonBardon / Richson 5.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 4.00 20.00

T4 Ephraimson / PowarEphraimson / Powar 3.50 5.00 4.00 4.50 3.00 20.00

Isaac Mackie FlightIsaac Mackie Flight

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam R1R1 R2R2 R3R3 R4R4 R5R5 PointsPoints

1 Conroy / O'NeillConroy / O'Neill 5.00 4.00 5.50 6.50 5.50 26.50

T2 Blazoski / DeMeoBlazoski / DeMeo 3.50 5.00 6.50 4.00 5.50 24.50

T2 Sartorius / SartoriusSartorius / Sartorius 5.50 6.00 5.50 2.50 5.00 24.50

4 Hurrell / MeyerHurrell / Meyer 4.50 5.00 3.50 5.00 4.00 22.00

5 Harrison / HarrisonHarrison / Harrison 4.50 3.00 2.50 5.50 3.50 19.00

6 Feltes / StuartFeltes / Stuart 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 18.50

Canoe Brook South FlightCanoe Brook South Flight

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam R1R1 R2R2 R3R3 R4R4 R5R5 PointsPoints

T1 Faust / StevensFaust / Stevens 6.50 3.50 3.50 6.50 5.00 25.00

T1 Armstrong / RittenhouseArmstrong / Rittenhouse 6.00 4.50 5.50 5.50 3.50 25.00

3 Caruso / SerafinCaruso / Serafin 3.00 5.00 6.50 2.50 6.50 23.50

4 Carter / YarbroughCarter / Yarbrough 5.50 4.00 5.50 3.50 4.00 22.50

5 Collier / WoodburyCollier / Woodbury 3.50 5.50 2.50 5.00 5.50 22.00

6 Alden / ZidleAlden / Zidle 2.50 4.50 3.50 4.00 2.50 17.00

Charles Alison FlightCharles Alison Flight

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam R1R1 R2R2 R3R3 R4R4 R5R5 PointsPoints

1 Bolster / StoffelBolster / Stoffel 4.00 6.00 6.00 4.50 6.00 26.50

2 Moran / SaikMoran / Saik 5.00 6.00 3.00 7.00 4.50 25.50
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3 Fagan / RuddyFagan / Ruddy 5.50 3.00 6.50 4.50 5.50 25.00

4 Grapkowski / SantanaGrapkowski / Santana 5.00 6.00 6.00 2.00 3.50 22.50

5 Iacovelli / Mc GovernIacovelli / Mc Govern 3.50 3.00 3.00 4.00 4.50 18.00

6 Reeder / WhitcherReeder / Whitcher 4.00 3.00 2.50 5.00 3.00 17.50

Alister Mackenzie FlightAlister Mackenzie Flight

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam R1R1 R2R2 R3R3 R4R4 R5R5 PointsPoints

1 Mc Cabe / PagosMc Cabe / Pagos 5.50 3.00 6.50 4.00 6.50 25.50

2 Estey / SleemanEstey / Sleeman 6.00 5.50 2.00 5.00 6.00 24.50

3 Collins / MasyraCollins / Masyra 3.50 2.00 7.00 5.00 6.50 24.00

4 Mckeown / SulaMckeown / Sula 5.00 7.00 2.50 5.00 3.00 22.50

5 Feeney / HeckelmanFeeney / Heckelman 4.00 3.50 5.50 4.00 2.50 19.50

6 Arias / GriffithArias / Griffith 3.00 6.00 3.50 4.00 2.50 19.00

H.S. Colt FlightH.S. Colt Flight

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam R1R1 R2R2 R3R3 R4R4 R5R5 PointsPoints

1 Uhlman / WhiteUhlman / White 6.50 5.00 5.00 5.50 6.00 28.00

2 Brummer / CampbellBrummer / Campbell 6.00 4.00 4.50 6.00 4.50 25.00

3 Mang / Mc LellanMang / Mc Lellan 6.00 3.50 4.50 5.50 3.00 22.50

4 Young / Young IIYoung / Young II 2.50 5.50 6.00 3.00 4.50 21.50

T5 Avelino / KaniaAvelino / Kania 3.00 5.00 3.00 3.50 4.50 19.00

T5 Albarelli / RussoAlbarelli / Russo 3.00 4.00 4.00 3.50 4.50 19.00

Harold Sanderson FlightHarold Sanderson Flight

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam R1R1 R2R2 R3R3 R4R4 R5R5 PointsPoints

1 Askins / MorrisonAskins / Morrison 5.00 4.00 6.50 7.00 6.00 28.50

T2 Brosnan / LordBrosnan / Lord 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 6.00 25.00

T2 Mc Auliffe / Mc GannMc Auliffe / Mc Gann 4.00 6.00 3.50 5.00 6.50 25.00

4 McClure / TratnyekMcClure / Tratnyek 4.00 3.50 5.50 6.00 3.00 22.00

5 Collander / O'NeillCollander / O'Neill 6.00 5.50 4.00 2.00 2.50 20.00

6 Leiter / SheafferLeiter / Sheaffer 3.00 3.00 2.50 3.00 3.00 14.50

Kenneth Pring FlightKenneth Pring Flight

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam R1R1 R2R2 R3R3 R4R4 R5R5 PointsPoints
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1 Dwyer / LeesDwyer / Lees 4.50 6.50 5.00 5.50 4.50 26.00

2 Hrehorovich / O'BrienHrehorovich / O'Brien 4.50 3.00 6.00 5.50 5.50 24.50

T3 Agnew / DeGolyerAgnew / DeGolyer 7.00 3.00 4.00 3.50 4.50 22.00

T3 Janazzo / TorzewskiJanazzo / Torzewski 4.50 6.00 5.00 3.50 3.00 22.00

5 Hess / OhHess / Oh 4.50 6.00 4.00 3.50 3.50 21.50

6 Jones / PellegrinJones / Pellegrin 2.00 2.50 3.00 5.50 6.00 19.00

Robert Trent Jones FlightRobert Trent Jones Flight

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam R1R1 R2R2 R3R3 R4R4 R5R5 PointsPoints

1 Agnew / NestorAgnew / Nestor 6.50 4.00 4.50 5.50 5.50 26.00

2 Lawlor / LawlorLawlor / Lawlor 5.50 5.50 4.50 5.00 3.50 24.00

3 Ellinwood / EllinwoodEllinwood / Ellinwood 4.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 4.50 22.50

T4 Maguire / TonelliMaguire / Tonelli 2.50 4.50 4.50 5.50 4.50 21.50

T4 Baio / SullivanBaio / Sullivan 3.50 4.50 4.00 3.50 6.00 21.50

6 Britton / SpressertBritton / Spressert 5.00 3.50 4.50 3.50 3.00 19.50

117 Year Flight117 Year Flight

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam R1R1 R2R2 R3R3 R4R4 R5R5 PointsPoints

1 Burke / ParisiBurke / Parisi 4.50 6.00 7.50 3.00 6.50 27.50

2 Fleissner / StachenfeldFleissner / Stachenfeld 5.00 5.00 1.50 7.00 6.50 25.00

3 Lamb / SwartzLamb / Swartz 4.00 4.00 4.00 6.00 5.50 23.50

4 Chobor / DelanoChobor / Delano 5.50 5.00 5.50 2.00 2.50 20.50

5 Bishof / NewbyBishof / Newby 4.50 4.00 3.50 4.50 3.50 20.00

6 Coates / DietzeCoates / Dietze 3.50 3.00 5.00 4.50 2.50 18.50

Total Points Allocated: 2295.00Total Points Allocated: 2295.00
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2018 Governor's Trophy (Sat, May 26)

PointsPoints PlayersPlayers MatchMatch PlayersPlayers PointsPoints

2.50 Livia / Van VlietLivia / Van Vliet Halved Rotatori / TempleRotatori / Temple 6.50

4.50 Dawood / ShunkDawood / Shunk Halved Hartlaub / KramerHartlaub / Kramer 4.50

3.50 Cormier / GorczynskiCormier / Gorczynski Halved Kelly / MorganKelly / Morgan 5.50

2.00 Schachter / ThomasSchachter / Thomas Halved Thomas / VolovichThomas / Volovich 7.00

5.00 Friedrich / PalomboFriedrich / Palombo Halved Borst / Lemkau, Jr.Borst / Lemkau, Jr. 4.00

4.50 Collins / LundbergCollins / Lundberg Halved Margherini / RagoldMargherini / Ragold 4.50

6.00 Mc Intyre / SanfordMc Intyre / Sanford Halved Banziger / MillerBanziger / Miller 3.00

6.00 Gibson / NelsonGibson / Nelson Halved Demakos / SwormstedtDemakos / Swormstedt 3.00

5.50 Karcich / MatterKarcich / Matter Halved Mc Namara / McBrideMc Namara / McBride 3.50

5.50 Schraft / SwiftSchraft / Swift Halved Mang / StratemeierMang / Stratemeier 3.50

5.00 Hughes / Keller (Keller, D. + Hughes, Joseph)Hughes / Keller (Keller, D. + Hughes, Joseph) Halved Kearney / SteffenKearney / Steffen 4.00

4.50 Lowe / TedescoLowe / Tedesco Halved Barth / FleissnerBarth / Fleissner 4.50

6.00 Hughes / MacaniffHughes / Macaniff Halved Bergman / MorganBergman / Morgan 3.00

6.50 Byrne / YeagerByrne / Yeager Halved Preston / ReynoldsPreston / Reynolds 2.50

4.50 Grewcock / Mc GeoughGrewcock / Mc Geough Halved Caldwell / MeadCaldwell / Mead 4.50

7.00 Donahue / LoughranDonahue / Loughran Halved Barber / CharltonBarber / Charlton 2.00
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4.00 Alberta / VoelkerAlberta / Voelker Halved Pollard / SantarelliPollard / Santarelli 5.00

4.00 Bowyer / KostolanskyBowyer / Kostolansky Halved Brooks / TokarBrooks / Tokar 5.00

2.50 O'Sullivan / TrossO'Sullivan / Tross Halved Malafronte / ReedMalafronte / Reed 6.50

6.50 Clark / ClarkClark / Clark Halved Dunn / O'DowdDunn / O'Dowd 2.50

4.50 Mc Laughlin / McNeffMc Laughlin / McNeff Halved Carey / WattickCarey / Wattick 4.50

6.00 Meyler / UpdykeMeyler / Updyke Halved Ephraimson / PowarEphraimson / Powar 3.00

5.00 Harris / LimbertHarris / Limbert Halved Bardon / RichsonBardon / Richson 4.00

3.50 Curtis / FurstCurtis / Furst Halved Mullett / OsmunMullett / Osmun 5.50

3.50 Harrison / HarrisonHarrison / Harrison Halved Conroy / O'NeillConroy / O'Neill 5.50

5.50 Blazoski / DeMeoBlazoski / DeMeo Halved Feltes / StuartFeltes / Stuart 3.50

4.00 Hurrell / MeyerHurrell / Meyer Halved Sartorius / SartoriusSartorius / Sartorius 5.00

3.50 Armstrong / RittenhouseArmstrong / Rittenhouse Halved Collier / WoodburyCollier / Woodbury 5.50

5.00 Faust / StevensFaust / Stevens Halved Carter / YarbroughCarter / Yarbrough 4.00

6.50 Caruso / SerafinCaruso / Serafin Halved Alden / ZidleAlden / Zidle 2.50

5.50 Fagan / RuddyFagan / Ruddy Halved Grapkowski / SantanaGrapkowski / Santana 3.50

3.00 Reeder / WhitcherReeder / Whitcher Halved Bolster / StoffelBolster / Stoffel 6.00

4.50 Iacovelli / Mc GovernIacovelli / Mc Govern Halved Moran / SaikMoran / Saik 4.50

2.50 Feeney / HeckelmanFeeney / Heckelman Halved Mc Cabe / PagosMc Cabe / Pagos 6.50

2.50 Arias / GriffithArias / Griffith Halved Collins / MasyraCollins / Masyra 6.50
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3.00 Mckeown / SulaMckeown / Sula Halved Estey / SleemanEstey / Sleeman 6.00

4.50 Young / Young IIYoung / Young II Halved Albarelli / RussoAlbarelli / Russo 4.50

4.50 Avelino / KaniaAvelino / Kania Halved Brummer / CampbellBrummer / Campbell 4.50

6.00 Uhlman / WhiteUhlman / White Halved Mang / Mc LellanMang / Mc Lellan 3.00

3.00 Leiter / SheafferLeiter / Sheaffer Halved Brosnan / LordBrosnan / Lord 6.00

6.00 Askins / MorrisonAskins / Morrison Halved McClure / TratnyekMcClure / Tratnyek 3.00

2.50 Collander / O'NeillCollander / O'Neill Halved Mc Auliffe / Mc GannMc Auliffe / Mc Gann 6.50

6.00 Jones / PellegrinJones / Pellegrin Halved Janazzo / TorzewskiJanazzo / Torzewski 3.00

5.50 Hrehorovich / O'BrienHrehorovich / O'Brien Halved Hess / OhHess / Oh 3.50

4.50 Agnew / DeGolyerAgnew / DeGolyer Halved Dwyer / LeesDwyer / Lees 4.50

5.50 Agnew / NestorAgnew / Nestor Halved Lawlor / LawlorLawlor / Lawlor 3.50

3.00 Britton / SpressertBritton / Spressert Halved Baio / SullivanBaio / Sullivan 6.00

4.50 Maguire / TonelliMaguire / Tonelli Halved Ellinwood / EllinwoodEllinwood / Ellinwood 4.50

6.50 Fleissner / StachenfeldFleissner / Stachenfeld Halved Coates / DietzeCoates / Dietze 2.50

6.50 Burke / ParisiBurke / Parisi Halved Chobor / DelanoChobor / Delano 2.50

5.50 Lamb / SwartzLamb / Swartz Halved Bishof / NewbyBishof / Newby 3.50

Total Points Allocated: 459.00Total Points Allocated: 459.00
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